 P: 800.243.3774 | www.durhammfg.com | info@durhammfg.com
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (in.) Capacity (cu. ft.) Ship Wt. (lbs.)
JSC-193218-94T-D719 32 x 19 x 17-13/16 5 129
JSC-244828-94T-D720 48 x 24 x 27-13/16 16 174
JSC-246023-94T-D720 60 x 24 x 22-13/16 20 189
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (in.) Capacity (cu. ft.) Ship Wt. (lbs.)
JSCSL-306040-94T-D720 60-1/8 x 30-1/16 x 39-3/8 31 299
• All welded, 14 gauge steel
• Heavy duty, secure storage for outside applications
• Cover has three locking points for secure storage
   (pad-lock not included)

• 7 gauge legs allow access for forklift trucks
• Recessed side handles are included in the overall width
• Cover stiffener gives support to avoid any sinking
• Ships fully assembled ready for use
• Gray, textured, powder coat finish
Slope Lid Job Site Box
 P: 800.243.3774 | www.durhammfg.com | info@durhammfg.com
• All welded, 14 gauge steel
• Secure storage for outside applications
• Cover has padlock hasp for secure storage
   (pad-lock not included)
• Side handles for easy movement
• Ships fully assembled ready for use
• Gray, textured, powder coat finish
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (In.) Capacity (cu. ft.) Ship Wt. (Lbs.)
JSCWB-163012-94T-D719 30-11/16 x 16-5/8 x 12-3/16 3.3 52
Welder Box
• All welded, 14 gauge steel
• Heavy duty, secure storage for outside
   applications

• Ships fully assembled ready for use
• Gray, textured, powder coat finish
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (In.) Capacity (cu. ft.) Ship Wt. (Lbs.)
JSCPB-316050-94T-D720 60-1/2 x 34-3/4 x 49-3/8 47.8 441
Job Site Piano Box
• All welded, 14 gauge steel
• Heavy duty, secure storage for outside applications
• Doors has three locking points for secure storage
   (pad-lock not included)
• 7 gauge legs allow access for forklift trucks
• Recessed side handles are included in the overall width
• Unit with 9 shelves, 3 in the cabinet & 6 door shelves
• Ships fully assembled ready for use
• Gray, textured, powder coat finish
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (In.) Capacity (cu. ft.) Ship Wt. (Lbs.)
JSC-246061-94T-D719 60--1/16 x 27-1/8 x 60-3/4 47.5 478
Job Site Storage Cabinet
JSCWB-163012-94T-D719
JSCPB-316050-94T-D720
JSC-246061-94T-D719